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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Bendová Ema
 

Naša atletika Bratislava 
5560
-1,10

556
-1,10 m/s

1
07 PB

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

EUROPEAN KIDS ATHLETICS GAMES

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Brno (CZE) 03.09.2022  - 05.09.2022)

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 23.07.2025 17:431/1


